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Nutrition Facts

About 5 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1/2 Cup (120mL)

Amount per serving

Calories 60
% Daily Value”
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat Og
Monounsaturated Fat 0g
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 470mg 20%
Total Carbohydrate 13g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 10g
Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 2g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 30mg 2%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 360mg 8%

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

ROASTED GARLIC PARMESAN ITALIAN SAUCE

Case Code Pack & Size

18714

12 | 24.00 OZ. BOTTLE(S)

Prego® Roasted Garlic and Herb Italian Tomato Sauce gives a kick of
garlic. You'll love the flavor as is, or as the base for your own pasta sauce.

Prego

Try this tomato sauce in your next spaghetti and meatballs, chicken

parmesan, or bolognese for a new quick and easy take on your favorite

dishes.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

v Flavorful Marinara Sauce: Made with sweet, vine-
ripened tomatoes that are blended with savory

seasonings for a taste that is authentically Italian

Super Cheesy: A tomato sauce base is blended
with Parmesan cheese for a cheesy take on
classic Italian sauce

vegetables, this pasta sauce is naturally gluten
free and low in fat

Quick & Easy Dinners: Pour it over pasta, use it

v as a base for your own recipe, or add it to a family
favorite

v Feed The Whole Family: One jar is 24 ounces,
easily enough for a dinner for five (and leftovers!)

INGREDIENTS

Gluten Free Pasta Sauce: Made almost entirely of

PREPARATION

HANDLING

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 548 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 65 Fahrenheit. Maximum
Temperature: 80 Fahrenheit.

STORAGE
Shelf Life: 548 Days
Storage Temperature: 65 - 80 °F

SERVING IDEAS
Use to make many pasta and Italian dishes.

TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), DICED TOMATOES IN TOMATO JUICE, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 1% OF: SALT,
DRIED ROASTED GARLIC, DRIED ONIONS, CONCENTRATED PARMESAN CHEESE PASTE (PARMESAN CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES,
SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE AND SODIUM CITRATE), NATURAL FLAVORING, CITRIC ACID, SPICES,

BASIL. CONTAINS: MILK

PACKAGING DETAILS
12/24.00 OZ.

g.ac'f & Casc 27.800 LB UPC: 51000187144
ize: BOTTLE(S) Weight:
13.900 IN x 10.250 IN x 6.563
Cube: 0.541 FT Case Size:  IN ff_c' 10051000187144
(LxW xH)
A\ ALLERGENS

Contains: Milk/Dairy

DIETARY NEEDS

100 Calories or Less Per Serving; Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving; Low Fat; Gluten Free; Vegetarian; Low

Cholesterol; Good Source of Fiber
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